Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
Nacional 250cc 4T Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/5/2010 14:00. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:21:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:17.602 +2.896 14:38:51.546
(26) DANIEL SCHMITZ 15 1:21.346 +6.640 14:40:12.892 (45) JULIO CESAR DESCHAMPS
1 14:22:08.611 1 14:22:10.269
2 1:11.626 +0.143 14:23:20.237 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 2 1:15.258 +2.123 14:23:25.527
3 1:11.866 +0.383 14:24:32.103 1 14:22:10.507 3 1:14.062 +0.927 14:24:39.589
4 1:11.488 +0.005 14:25:43.591 2 1:18.249 +3.636 14:23:28.756 4 1:13.135 14:25:52.724
5 1:11.483 14:26:55.074 3 1:15.713 +1.100 14:24:44.469 5 1:14.083 +0.948 14:27:06.807
6 1:11.789 +0.306 14:28:06.863 4 1:15.129 +0.516 14:25:59.598 6 1:13.219 +0.084 14:28:20.026
7 1:12.343 +0.860 14:29:19.206 5 1:15.564 +0.951 14:27:15.162 7 1:14.294 +1.159 14:29:34.320
8 1:12.175 +0.692 14:30:31.381 6 1:14.613 14:28:29.775 8 1:15.294 +2.159 14:30:49.614
9 1:12.156 +0.673 14:31:43.537 7 1:33.957 +19.344 14:30:03.732 9 1:57.435 +44.300 14:32:47.049
10 1:12.309 +0.826 14:32:55.846 8 1:17.688 +3.075 14:31:21.420 10 1:22.719 +9.584 14:34:09.768
1 1:11.937 +0.454 14:34:07.783 9 1:19.022 +4.409 14:32:40.442 11 1:21.726 +8.501 14:35:31.494
12 1:13.109 +1.626 14:35:20.892 10 1:18.547 +3.934 14:33:58.989 12 1:19.371 +6.236 14:36:50.865
13 1:11.996 +0.513 14:36:32.888 1 1:19.028 +4.415 14:35:18.017 13 1:18.690 +5.555 14:38:09.555
14 1:12.191 +0.708 14:37:45.079 12 1:18.248 +3.635 14:36:36.265 14 1:19.199 +6.064 14:39:28.754
15 1:12.441 +0.958 14:38:57.520 13 1:17.848 +3.235 14:37:54.113
14 1:18.443 +3.830 14:39:12.556 (115) EDUARDO LEOBET
(228) JACSON KEIL 1 14:22:09.720
1 14:22:08.415 (96) JEAN CARLOS BORGES 2 1:11.146 14:23:20.866
2 1:10.573 14:23:18.988 1 14:22:11.434 3 1:11.755 +0.609 14:24:32.621
3 1:11.287 +0.714 14:24:30.275 2 1:19.922 +2.450 14:23:31.356 4 1:11.767 +0.621 14:25:44.388
4 1:11.071 +0.498 14:25:41.346 3 1:17.472 14:24:48.828 5 1:12.466 +1.320 14:26:56.854
5 1:11.881 +1.308 14:26:53.227 4 1:17.931 +0.459 14:26:06.759 6 1:21.400 +10.254 14:28:18.254
6 1:11.374 +0.801 14:28:04.601 5 1:17.793 +0.321 14:27:24.552 7 1:25.132 +13.986 14:29:43.386
7 1:12.956 +2.383 14:29:17.557 6 1:17.879 +0.407 14:28:42.431 8 1:25.330 +14.184 14:31:08.716
8 1:12.666 +2.093 14:30:30.223 7 1:18.753 +1.281 14:30:01.184 9 1:24.226 +13.080 14:32:32.942
9 1:11.552 +0.979 14:31:41.775 8 1:17.884 +0.412 14:31:19.068 10 1:25.029 +13.883 14:33:57.971
10 1:14.411 +3.838 14:32:56.186 9 1:18.931 +1.459 14:32:37.999 11 1:29.689 +18.543 14:35:27.660
11 1:12.355 +1.782 14:34:08.541 10 1:19.997 +2.525 14:33:57.996 12 1:28.609 +17.463 14:36:56.269
12 1:13.395 +2.822 14:35:21.936 1 1:18.253 +0.781 14:35:16.249 13 1:26.305 +15.159 14:38:22.574
13 1:12.375 +1.802 14:36:34.311 12 1:20.747 +3.275 14:36:36.996 14 1:23.246 +12.100 14:39:45.820
14 1:12.739 +2.166 14:37:47.050 13 1:18.128 +0.656 14:37:55.124
15 1:14.724 +4.151 14:39:01.774 14 1:18.703 +1.231 14:39:13.827 (338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO
1 14:22:10.658
(93) FELIPE BAUM (157) LUIS ANTONIO HOSTIM 2 1:19.901 +3.352 14:23:30.559
1 14:22:09.896 1 14:22:10.693 3 1:16.815 +0.266 14:24:47.374
2 1:14.258 +1.922 14:23:24.154 2 1:21.868 +5.013 14:23:32.561 4 1:17.746 +1.197 14:26:05.120
3 1:13.910 +1.574 14:24:38.064 3 1:17.869 +1.014 14:24:50.430 5 1:16.549 14:27:21.669
4 1:13.257 +0.921 14:25:51.321 4 1:19.037 +2.182 14:26:09.467 6 1:17.292 +0.743 14:28:38.961
5 1:12.336 14:27:03.657 5 1:19.277 +2.422 14:27:28.744 7 1:18.970 +2.421 14:29:57.931
6 1:13.046 +0.710 14:28:16.703 6 1:20.865 +4.010 14:28:49.609 8 1:17.974 +1.425 14:31:15.905
7 1:12.942 +0.606 14:29:29.645 7 1:18.855 +2.000 14:30:08.464 9 1:18.886 +2.337 14:32:34.791
8 1:13.698 +1.362 14:30:43.343 8 1:18.401 +1.546 14:31:26.865 10 1:17.397 +0.848 14:33:52.188
9 1:14.028 +1.692 14:31:57.371 9 1:17.988 +1.133 14:32:44.853 11 1:54.900 +38.351 14:35:47.088
10 1:15.439 +3.103 14:33:12.810 10 1:17.486 +0.631 14:34:02.339 12 1:21.378 +4.829 14:37:08.466
1 1:15.602 +3.266 14:34:28.412 1 1:17.933 +1.078 14:35:20.272 13 1:20.890 +4.341 14:38:29.356
12 1:16.441 +4.105 14:35:44.853 12 1:19.933 +3.078 14:36:40.205 14 1:21.335 +4.786 14:39:50.691
13 1:15.648 +3.312 14:37:00.501 13 1:16.855 14:37:57.060
14 1:15.473 +3.137 14:38:15.974 14 1:17.239 +0.384 14:39:14.299 (911) RAFAEL MELLO
15 1:17.572 +5.236 14:39:33.546 1 14:22:09.873
(41) CARLOS ADRIANO RIBAS (CARECA) 2 1:18.295 14:23:28.168
(72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 1 14:22:10.360 3 1:18.376 +0.081 14:24:46.544
1 14:22:11.316 2 1:34.351 +18.258 14:23:44.711 4 1:20.745 +2.450 14:26:07.289
2 1:18.936 +4.230 14:23:30.252 3 1:16.093 14:25:00.804 5 1:20.735 +2.440 14:27:28.024
3 1:16.794 +2.088 14:24:47.046 4 1:16.812 +0.719 14:26:17.616 6 1:20.748 +2.453 14:28:48.772
4 1:15.317 +0.611 14:26:02.363 5 1:17.019 +0.926 14:27:34.635 7 1:22.216 +3.921 14:30:10.988
5 1:14.706 14:27:17.069 6 1:18.890 +2.797 14:28:53.525 8 1:21.987 +3.692 14:31:32.975
6 1:15.364 +0.658 14:28:32.433 7 1:17.827 +1.734 14:30:11.352 9 1:24.145 +5.850 14:32:57.120
7 1:15.154 +0.448 14:29:47.587 8 1:17.495 +1.402 14:31:28.847 10 1:23.962 +5.667 14:34:21.082
8 1:16.333 +1.627 14:31:03.920 9 1:18.043 +1.950 14:32:46.890 1 1:23.627 +5.332 14:35:44.709
9 1:16.798 +2.092 14:32:20.718 10 1:17.039 +0.946 14:34:03.929 12 1:22.335 +4.040 14:37:07.044
10 1:17.512 +2.806 14:33:38.230 1 1:19.940 +3.847 14:35:23.869 13 1:34.285 +15.990 14:38:41.329
11 1:17.762 +3.056 14:34:55.992 12 1:18.107 +2.014 14:36:41.976 14 1:25.729 +7.434 14:40:07.058
12 1:19.646 +4.940 14:36:15.638 13 1:17.849 +1.756 14:37:59.825
13 1:18.306 +3.600 14:37:33.944 14 1:18.809 +2.716 14:39:18.634 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
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Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

Nacional 250cc 4T

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:21:59

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
16/5/2010 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 14:22:30.547
2 1:16.379 +1.108 14:23:46.926
3 1:15.996 +0.725 14:25:02.922
4 1:15.777 +0.506 14:26:18.699
5 1:15.720 +0.449 14:27:34.419
6 1:15.548 +0.277 14:28:49.967
7 1:16.704 +1.433 14:30:06.671
8 1:15.271 14:31:21.942
9 1:56.877 +41.606 14:33:18.819

10 2:01.252 +45.981 14:35:20.071

11 1:39.665 +24.394 14:36:59.736

12 1:34.288 +19.017 14:38:34.024

13 1:31.943 +16.672 14:40:05.967

(99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE
1 14:22:11.109
2 1:18.714 +1.582 14:23:29.823
3 1:17.132 14:24:46.955
4 1:17.550 +0.418 14:26:04.505
5 1:17.412 +0.280 14:27:21.917
6 1:17.466 +0.334 14:28:39.383
7 1:19.435 +2.303 14:29:58.818
8 1:17.852 +0.720 14:31:16.670
9 1:17.650 +0.518 14:32:34.320

10 1:18.267 +1.135 14:33:52.587

11 1:20.534 +3.402 14:35:13.121

12 1:19.585 +2.453 14:36:32.706

(360) ADIR LANGHAMMER
1 14:22:17.561
2 1:16.643 +0.810 14:23:34.204
3 1:16.779 +0.946 14:24:50.983
4 1:16.489 +0.656 14:26:07.472
5 1:15.833 14:27:23.305
6 1:16.754 +0.921 14:28:40.059
7 1:19.474 +3.641 14:29:59.533
8 1:18.516 +2.683 14:31:18.049

(934) ANDRE LAZAROTTO
1 14:22:10.584
2 1:16.862 +2.109 14:23:27.446
3 1:15.005 +0.252 14:24:42.451
4 1:15.742 +0.989 14:25:58.193
5 1:15.901 +1.148 14:27:14.094
6 1:14.753 14:28:28.847
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